
 
THE 1975 ANNOUNCES 2019 NORTH AMERICAN TOUR 

 
– Tickets Available to General Public Starting Friday, October 26 –  

  

 
 

LOS ANGELES, CA (October 15, 2018)  The 1975 announced their 2019 tour today. The band will perform 
in Guadalajara, Mexico on March 20 before kicking off their North American run in Phoenix on April 15. Special 
guests Pale Waves and No Rome will appear on select dates outlined in the routing below.  
 
Produced by Live Nation, the North Am outing will visit theaters and amphitheaters ending in Toronto on June 
3. Tickets are available to the general public starting Friday, October 26 at 10am local time. Mexico is on sale 
starting Saturday, October 27 at 11am local time.  
 
On November 30th The 1975 will release their third album, A Brief Inquiry Into Online Relationships. The 
album available for pre-order via www.The1975.com will include early access to tickets. Watch the new 
video for “Love It If We Made It” here: http://bit.ly/2pMpkNo   
 

THE 1975 TOUR DATES 

Wed March 20  Guadalajara, Mexico Auditorio Telmex 

Mon April 15 Phoenix, AZ Comerica Theatre$+ 

Tue April 16 Las Vegas, NV The Joint*$+ 

Thu April 25 Seattle, WA WaMu Theater*$+ 

Fri April 26 Vancouver, BC Doug Mitchell Thunderbird Sports Centre$+ 

Sat April 27 Portland, OR Veterans Memorial Coliseum*$+ 

Mon April 29 Orem, UT UCCU Center*$+ 

Tue April 30 Morrison, CO Red Rocks Amphitheatre%$+ 

http://www.the1975.com/
http://bit.ly/2pMpkNo


Thu May 02 Dallas, TX The Pavilion at Toyota Music Factory$+ 

Fri May 03 Austin, TX Austin360 Amphitheater$+ 

Sat May 04 Sugar Land, TX  Smart Financial Centre$+ 

Tue May 07 Minneapolis, MN The Armory$+ 

Wed May 08 Chicago, IL United Center$+ 

Sat May 11 Detroit, MI Meadow Brook Amphitheatre$+ 

Sun May 12 Cincinnati, OH PNC Pavilion at Riverbend Music Center$+ 

Tue May 14 Columbus, OH Express Live! Outdoor*$+ 

Wed May 15 Nashville, TN Ascend Ampitheater$+ 

Sat May 18 Atlanta, GA State Bank Ampitheatre at Chastain Park$+ 

Sun May 19 Charlotte, NC Charlotte Metro Credit Union Ampitheatre$+ 

Tue May 21 Washington, DC The Anthem*$+ 

Sun June 02 Darien Center, NY Darien Lake Amphitheater+ 

Mon June 03 Toronto, ON Budweiser Stage+ 

 

$Pale Waves supporting  

+No Rome supporting  

*Not produced by Live Nation  

%Co-produced by Live Nation 

 

About Live Nation Entertainment 

Live Nation Entertainment (NYSE: LYV) is the world’s leading live entertainment company comprised of global 

market leaders: Ticketmaster, Live Nation Concerts, and Live Nation Sponsorship. For additional information, 

visit www.livenationentertainment.com.  

 
The 1975 Media Contact:  
Hillary Siskind, Hillary.Siskind@umusic.com   
 
Live Nation Media Contacts:  
Emily Bender, emilybender@livenation.com  
Monique Sowinski, moniquesowinski@livenation.com  
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